From

1915
1922
1924
1931
1933
1933
1936
1936
1937
1939
1939
1940
1941
1943
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1947
1947
1947
1948
1949
1949
1950
1950
1951
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
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To

1921

1930
1936

1941

1942

1947
1949
1952
1951
1952
1957

1971

1962

1962

Seria Catholic Mission Baptism Records

Priest

Rev.Fr.A.Williams
Rev.Fr.J.Unterberze
Rev.Fr.A.Williams
Rev.Fr.A.Slotter
Rev.Fr.A.Wachter
Rev.Fr.P.Thian Tai
Rev.Fr.J.Unterbergoz
Rev.Fr.A.A.Crowther
Rev.Fr.H.Jansen
Rev.Fr.J.M.Kliju
Rev.Fr.J.V.De Laar
Rev.Fr.P.J De Wit
Rev.Fr.Hbo'Bruin
Rev.Fr.A.Raich
Rev.Fr.W.P.Kinna
Rev.Fr.Byne
Rev.Fr.S.L.Sait
Rev.Fr.G.S.lake
Rev.Fr.P.J.De Wit
Rev.Fr.J.Yong
Rev.Fr.A.A.Crowther
Rev.Fr.Hbo'Bruis
Rev.Fr.H.O.Buin
Rev.Fr.McCarthy
Rev.Fr.Rainer
Rev.Fr.W.Smith
Rev.Fr.Rottinghuis
Rev.Fr.Walsh
Rev.Fr.Leo J.Barry
Rev.Fr.J.Smit
Rev.Fr.A.Growther
Rev.Fr.Plattner
Rev.Fr.Rainer
Rev.Fr.Van De Laar
Rev.Fr.McLinoon
Rev.Fr.Smith
Rev.Fr.P.Chung
Rev.Fr. J.Maher
Rev.Fr.W.Michielsen
Rev.Fr.Van De Schoor
Rev.Fr.J.Walsh
Rev.Fr.Sham
Rev.Fr.W.Boon
Rev.Fr.D.Tolboom
Rev.Fr.J.Vandelaar
Rev.Fr.D.Cronin

Place

COLA

COLA

COLA

COOL, COLA, SJC
SJC

COLA

SJC

COLA, SJC

SJC, COOL

SJC

COLA

COLA, SIC

SJC

COLA, SJC

COLA

COLA

SJC, COLA

COLA, SIC

SJC, COLA, COOL
SJC

SJC, COLA, COOL
SJC

SJC

COOL, SJC, COLA
SJC, COOL

COLA

COLA, COOL, SJC
SJC, COLA, COOL
COOL, SJC

COLA

COOL

COOL, SJIC

COOL

SJC

COOL

COOL

COOL

COOL, SJC

COOL, SJIC

COOL

COOL, SJIC

SJC

COOL

COOL

COOL

COOL
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1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1961
1961
1963
1964
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1974
1975
1979
1986
1988
1989
1992
1994
1995
1997
1998
2000
2007
2008

1958

1969

1963
1965
1964
1965

1969

1970
1971
1984
1976
1974
1975
1980

1990

2000

2008

Present
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Seria Catholic Mission Baptism Records

Rev.Fr.W.Smith
Rev.Fr.A.Putman
Rev.Fr.J.Dekker
Rev.Fr.P.Chung
Rev.Fr.Paul Tong
Rev.Fr.Whiting
Rev.Fr.A.Johnson
Rev.Fr.L.Kouters
Rev.Fr.W.Smit
Rev.Fr.J.McClorey
Rev.Fr.D.R. Wolbers
Rev.Fr.V.Cahill
Rev.Fr.L.Lonergan
Rev.Fr.T.Keoghan
Rev.Fr.M.Gill
Rev.Fr.W.Conway
Rev.Fr.M.Kanapen
Rev.Fr.D.Wolbers
Rev Fr. Anthony Lee
Rev.Fr.P.Tann

Rev Fr M.Kanapen
Rev Fr E.Slowey

Rev Fr Peter Chiang
Rev Fr John McClorey
Rev. Fr. G. Rottinghuis
Rev. Fr. Joackim Chan
Rev. Fr. T. Keogan
Rev. Fr. T. Foo

Rev. Fr. G. Dunne
Rev Fr. John Lee

Rev. Fr. John McClorey
Rev. Fr. Phillip Empalah
Rev. Fr. Simon Chin
Rev Cornelius Sim
Rev Fr. John Chong
Rev Fr.Albert Bael
Rev. Fr. Philip Chua
Rev.Fr. Felix Ampan
Rev.Fr John Chia

Rev. Fr. Paul Shie
Rev. Fr. Kensen Koh
Rev. Fr. Robert Leong

COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
COOL
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